-
T‘ = PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER MATHEMATICS (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/37506489 SABA SULTAN MIANWALI
MALIK SULTAN MUHAMMAD

2/37501129 KHIZRA BUKHSH D.G. KHAN
KHUDA BAKHSH

3/37502471 MARIA AYUB CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD AYUB

4/37502707 SHAMSA MAHNOOR GUJRAT
FARYAD HUSSAIN

5/37506074 MEHWISH NASEEM MULTAN
NASEEM UL HASSAN ARIF

6/37514802 ASIA ALI AKBAR VEHARI
ALl AKBAR

7/37505944 AAMRA UROOJ ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

8/37509369 ANEELA GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9/37511252 KHUJISTA MEHREEN MULTAN
AMJAD HUSSAIN

10/37512396 IQRA YASEEN KASUR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

11/37511212 SUMAYYA MOHSIN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

12/37515387 SIDRA FIDA RAWALPINDI
FIDA HUSSAIN

13/37503357 RASHNA TANVEER LODHRAN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER



MERIT/APP.

NO.

80 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Female) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

14/37504033

15/37512858

16/37508963

17/37514617

18/37510326

19/37506556

20/37510578

21/37502209

22/37511001

23/37509025

24/37501254

25/37511682

26/37502689

27/37500743

28/37508461

29/37503057

30/37508469

31/37506844

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

SUNDAS FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

AYESHA NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ZOYA ZULFAQAR
ZULFAQAR -UL- HASSAN

SHAISTA AMAT UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

ADDILA RASUL
MUHAMMAD BUKHASH

IQRA ZANIB
NASAR HAYAT

UMM-E-HABIBA
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

SIDRA YASEEN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

AYESHA ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

AMNA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SHAMA YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AMNA IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MAIDA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NABEELA PARVEEN
GHULAM RASOOL

KIRAN MEER
MEER MUHAMMAD

TASSAWAR BIBI
SAJJAWAL WATTO

SEHRISH RANI
ZAWAR HUSSAIN SATTI

SADAF NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

HAFIZABAD

ATTOCK

KASUR

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI



MERIT/APP.

NO.

80 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Female) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

32/37502186

33/37505430

34/37502007

35/37502659

36/37516194

37/37512555

38/37503844

39/37501256

40/37504247

41/37505219

42/37500904

43/37505838

44/37507942

45/37510206

46/37504262

47/37502754

48/37503620

49/37501583

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

IQRA ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

IRUM
MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAJRA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR

ALEENA
ZULFIQAR ALI

FAIZA ZAIB
MUHAMMAD ORANG ZAIB

HAFSA SAADIA
ASHFAQ AHMAD

AMBREEN ABRAR
ABRAR AHMED

AFREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

RIMSHA KHALIL
MOHAMMAD KHALIL

ZEENAT SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SADAF FIAZ
FIAZ AHMED

SHAISTA AYAZ
MUHAMMAD AYAZ

AMINA 1QBAL
IQBAL HUSSAIN

SUMAIRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD KHAN

FAREEHA JAMAL
JAMAL-UD-DIN NOOR

MARYAM NASIR
MUHAMMAD NASIR

TAHIRA SHAHEEN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SABIHA MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

GUJRAT

KASUR

KASUR

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

CHINIOT

SIALKOT

MULTAN

SARGODHA



MERIT/APP.

NO.

80 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Female) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

50/37509377

51/37512706

52/37501658

53/37515179

54/37507763

55/37514213

56/37502005

57/37504495

58/37503912

59/37506180

60/37508459

61/37517532

62/37514354

63/37508625

64/37509866

65/37512585

66/37507448

67/37502105

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ASMA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MEMOONA EHSAN
MUHAMMAD EHSAN UL HAQ

BISMAH JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MISBAH RANI
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

QURAT UL AIN
RAJA SHEHNAZ

YASMEEN BIBI
GHULAM QADER

KHADIJA AKMAL
MUHAMMAD AKMAL

QURAT-UL-AIN
MANSAB KHAN

SHAHIDA BANO
QAMAR UL HAQ

KIRAN MAZHAR
M. MAZHAR JAMIL

NAIMA SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

RIDA SHERAZ
SHERAZ ANWER

HINA 1JAZ
1JAZ HUSSAIN

SAMAN FAYYAZ
FAYYAZ HUSSAIN

SAMAN YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

AMBREEN AHMED
AHMED ALI

SADIA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ARFA RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

DOMICILE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

T.T. SINGH

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

CHINIOT

R.Y. KHAN



80 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Female) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
68/37502447 SADIA AKBAR FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

69/37500370 KIRAN SHAFFEE BHAKKAR
MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFFEE

70/37502290 FIZZA FURQAN LAHORE
KH. AHMAD FURQAN WAHEED

71/37501722 AMRA SHAHZADI FAISALABAD
KALUB ABASS

72/37503050 ARSALA AFZAL FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

73/37503707 SIDRA IRSHAD KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

74/37507146 HINA MARYAM VEHARI
ABDUL JABBAR

Note:- Six (06 including 04 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02
posts reserved for special persons quota) remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 13-09-2021
CASE NO. 17-RB-2020



